D&K Group Stock Film Sale List
January 2020
PRODUCT Film Type Thickness Adhesive Finish Characteristics Size Winding QTY
NYLBXTCC..1175.30003I Nylon Burstable Copolymer Gloss 11.75 x 3000 A/I 1
NYLBXTCC..1175.60003I Nylon Burstable Copolymer Gloss 11.75 x 6000 A/I 2
NYLBXTCC..1200.60003I Nylon Burstable Copolymer Gloss 12 x 6000 A/I 1
NYLBXTCC..1275.30003I Nylon Burstable Copolymer Gloss 12.75 x 3000 A/I 1
NYLLITCC..1275.30003I Nylon Light Copolymer Gloss 12.75 x 3000 A/I 2
NYLLITCM..1200100003I Nylon Light Copolymer Matte 12 x 10000 A/I 5
NYLLITSC..1125.30003I Nylon Light SuperStick® Gloss 11.25 x 3000 A/I 1
NYLLITSM..1075.30003I Nylon Light SuperStick® Matte 10.75 x 3000 A/I 1
NYLSTDAC..1250.60003I Nylon Standard Aggressive Gloss 12.5 x 6000 A/I 1
NYLSTDCC..1300.30003I Nylon Standard Copolymer Gloss 13 x 3000 A/I 1
OIPSTDSMQ.1850100003I Polypropylene Standard Indigo® DHVM 18.5 x 10000 A/I 4
OPPLITCM..2000.60003I Polypropylene Light Copolymer Matte 20 x 6000 A/I 12
OPPSTDCM..1200.40003I Polypropylene Standard Copolymer Matte 12 x 4000 A/I 1
OPPSTDCMW.1200.30003I Polypropylene Standard Copolymer Matte Writeable 12 x 3000 A/I 1
OPPSTDCMW.2500.60003I Polypropylene Standard Copolymer Matte Writeable 25 x 6000 A/I 1
OPPSTDSM..1300..5003I Polypropylene Standard SuperStick® Matte 13 x 500 A/I 1
OPPSTDSMW.5300..5003I Polypropylene Standard SuperStick® Matte Writeable 53 x 500 A/I 17
PET003CC...600.20003O Polyester 3 mil Copolymer Gloss 6 x 2000 A/O 1
PET003CN..5100..2003I Polyester 3 mil Copolymer Non-Reflective Matte 51 x 200 A/I 1
PET003CS..1500.30003I Polyester 3 mil Copolymer Semi-Gloss 15 x 3000 A/I 12
PET005SMQ.1800.10003O Polyester 5 mil SuperStick® DHVM 18 x 1000 A/O 1
PET005SN...900.10003O Polyester 5 mil SuperStick® Non-Reflective Matte 9 x 1000 A/O 1
PET010SN...600..5003O Polyester 10 mil SuperStick® Non-Reflective Matte 6 x 500 A/O 6
PET1/1CC..1100.60003I Polyester 1/1 mil Copolymer Gloss 11 x 6000 A/I 6
PET1/2CC..1875.60003O Polyester 1/2 mil Copolymer Gloss 18.75 x 6000 A/O 2
PET2/3CCZ..450.10003O Polyester 2/3 mil Copolymer Gloss Low Curl 4.5 x 1000 A/O 2
Inventory is subject to change without notice.  Contact your D&K Account Executive at 800-632-2314 to place your order today.
PET2/3CCZ..450.10003O Polyester 2/3 mil Copolymer Gloss Low Curl 4.5 x 1000 A/O 2
PET2/3SC..3500..2503I Polyester 2/3 mil SuperStick® Gloss 35 x 250 A/I 4
PET2/3SC7.1300.20003O Polyester 2/3 mil SuperStick® Special Treat Gloss 13 x 2000 A/O 3
PET2/3SMQ.4100..2003I Polyester 2/3 mil SuperStick® DHVM 41 x 200 A/I 13
PET3/2CC..3800..2503I Polyester 3/2 mil Copolymer Gloss 38 x 250 A/I 5
PET3/2SCG.1275.20003O Polyester 3/2 mil SuperStick® Gloss Glueable/ Stampable 12.75 x 2000 A/O 2
PET4/3CCZ.1400.10003O Polyester 4/3 mil Copolymer Gloss Low Curl 14 x 1000 A/O 2
PET4/6CC..1250.20003O Polyester 4/6 mil Copolymer Gloss 12.5 x 2000 A/O 6
PET4/6CC..1737.10003I Polyester 4/6 mil Copolymer Gloss 17.37 x 1000 A/I 2
PET4/6CC..1850.10003O Polyester 4/6 mil Copolymer Gloss 18.5 x 10000 A/O 1
PET4/6CC8.1200.17503I Polyester 4/6 mil Copolymer High Treat Gloss 12 x 17.5 A/I 3
PET4/6CC8.1800..5003O Polyester 4/6 mil Copolymer High Treat Gloss 18 x 500 A/O 7
PET4/6CCK.1800..5003O Polyester 4/6 mil Copolymer High Treat Gloss Low Curl 18 x 500 A/O 1
PET4/6CCZ.1875.20003O Polyester 4/6 mil Copolymer Gloss Low Curl 18.75 x 2000 A/O 8
PET4/6SC..2500..2503I Polyester 4/6 mil SuperStick® Gloss 25 x 250 A/I 1
PET4/6SMW.1150.10003O Polyester 4/6 mil SuperStick® Matte Writeable 11.5 x 1000 A/O 22
PET7/3CC...838..5003O Polyester 7/3 mil Copolymer Gloss 8.38 x 500 A/O 4
PIP4/6SC..1188..5003O Polyester 4/6 mil Indigo® Gloss 11.88 x 500 A/O 1
PIP4/6SCJ.1200.10003O Polyester 4/6 mil Indigo® Gloss Low Curl/Glueable/Stampable 12 x 10000 A/O 2
PIP7/3SC8.1175..2503I Polyester 7/3 mil Indigo® Gloss 11.75 x 250 A/I 1
PIPSTDSN8.1250.30003I Polyester Standard Indigo® Non-Reflective Matte 12.5 x 3000 A/I 2
Inventory is subject to change without notice.  Contact your D&K Account Executive at 800-632-2314 to place your order today.